Around

UPREAL CUP 2024 - International competition
14.04.2024 - 14.04.2024 - Juniorky B 2009/2010/ Junior B 2009/2010(2009,2010) - All

Rank Country Name/Club Year

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
8 -
CZE

Permedlova
Nikola
Proactive
Milevsko

Fedakova
Johana
TJ Sokol
Bernartice

Kuchtova
Tereza
Proactive
Milevsko

Pavelcova
Anezka

T Slavoj
Plzen
Cernd
Katefina
T] Slavoj
Plzen
Mikova
Eliska
GSK Téabor
Flaksova
Diana
TopGym
Karlovy Vary
Petrasova
Nikol

T Slavia
Hradec
Kralové
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2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

D

4.900

4.300

2.900

2.800

O

A E Ded.

18.350 (1)

7.000 6.450

16.900 (2)

6.700 5.900

14.100 (3)

5.550 5.650

12.550 (4

5.300 4.750 -0.30
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D A E Ded.

19.100 (1)
5.900 6.700 6.500
17.050 (3)
4.900 5.950 6.200
17.650 (2)

4.000 6.850 6.800

15.300 (4)

3.200 6.000 6.100
12.650 (5)

2.800 5.250 4.600

{!

20.800

D A E Ded.

(1)
5.900 7.200 7.700
19.000 (2)

5.500 6.450 7.050

18.400 (3)

4.300 7.600 6.500

15.700 (4)

2.600 6.950 6.150

@i

D A

E Ded.

15.150 (1)
2.600 6.100 6.450
13.950 (2

2.300 6.350 5.300

10.350 (3)

2.000 4.350 4.600 -0.60
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Score

39.900

36.050

36.000

33.550

30.850

29.400

28.350

22.900




